
2025 Year End Standings
Place Cutting Held
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HORSE RIDER 6/28 6/29 7/19 7/20 8/16 8/17 TOTALS
Open                                                              

Sneeka Peekaloo Bill Bachman 6 71 $40.00 73 $30.00 71 $20.00 70 71 $20.00 72 $20.00 $130.00
Lily Bryan Barton 4 0 75 $20.00 60 60 $20.00

Zacatana Bob Pilster 2 67 $10.00 72 $10.00
RTR Believin in Mom Ed Robertson Ira / Cade Brackett 1 60 $0.00

Binks (Rey to the West) Bryan Barton 2 60 60 $0.00
Jake Danny Thomason 1 65 $0.00

$0.00
NON PRO                                                        

Highbrow Swingin CD Susan Hoenck 6 71.5 $9.00 70 73 $40.00 74 $40.00 73 $47.00 73 $40.00 $176.00
Shady Lil Smooth Dee Leigh 2 71 72 $47.00 $47.00

Smoothie Bill Gardner 1 73 $42.00 $42.00
Binks (Rey to the West) Bryan Barton 2 73 $42.00 66 $42.00

RTR Believin in Mom Cade Brackett 1 72 $23.50 $23.50

Jake Jamie Lancaster 1 72 $23.50 $23.50
Katty Denise Shewmaker 4 64 71 $23.00 60 72 $23.00
Ruby Stephanie Barton 6 71 66 71 71 72 $23.00 71 $23.00

Sneeka Peekaloo Bill Bachman 6 71 70 70 60 64 72 $10.00 $10.00
Harriett / Smoothie Taylor Gardner 3 70 66 66 $0.00

Tex Taylor Hill 1 69 $0.00
Party Taylor Hill 1 67 $0.00
Hugh Janell Barton 2 65 65 $0.00

Ichi Choice Merada/ Maggie Kim Hooper 3 63 61 71 $0.00
Smooth N Sweet Izzy Hadley Denier 1 63 $0.00

Boon Rey Daryl Santos 1 62 $0.00
$0.00

25,000 NOVICE HORSE
Highbrow Swinging CD Susan Hoenck 6 74 $40.00 75 $47.00 73 $40.00 76 $40.00 73 $30.00 71 $20.00 $217.00

Kit Kat Duane Barton 5 72 $27.00 72 60 71 71 $27.00
Prince Ed Robertson Daryl Santos 1 74.5 $23.00 $23.00
Boon Helen Heathcock Daryl Santos 2 71 $13.00 74 $13.00
Katty Denise Shewmaker 4 68 70 68.0 72 $0.00

Metal Toy Ed Robertson Ira / Cade Brackett 1 60 $0.00
Shady Lil Smooth Dee Leigh 2 63 62 $0.00

Lil Bluzie Nicole Pilster 2 66 71 $0.00
Charm Danny Thomason 1 0 $0.00
Binks Bryan Barton 4 60 73 72 66 $0.00

35,000 NON PRO
Ruby Stephanie Barton 6 73 $34.00 73 $30.00 72 $13.00 74 $47.00 66 9.00 71.5 $133.00

Harriett Taylor Gardner 3 75 $51.00 72 43.00 72.5 27.00 $121.00
Never Reymember Guy Stewart 6 72 $21.50 74 45.00 60 71 63 73 40.00 $106.50

Kit Kat Matt Barton 5 71 $3.00 62 74 $40.00 73 $23.00 62 $66.00
Boon Daryl Santos 3 74 $43.00 72.5 $15.00 60 $58.00

Ichi Choice Merada/Maggie Kim Hooper 3 72 $21.50 68 $26.00 70 $47.50
Minnie/ Autumn Moonshine Belle Brackett 2 66 69 35.00 $35.00

Spiced Purrfection Quaid Spratling 2 73 $27.00 60 $27.00
Smooth Martinni Matt Roemmich 6 66 67 66 66 67 17.00 71.0 $17.00

Spots Smart Playboy Sharon Bachman 6 65 71 71 64 65 72 13.00 $13.00
Z Layne Little 1 71 $3.00 $3.00

Tex Taylor Hill 1 71 $3.00 $3.00
Fuego Audrey Wright 2 70 72 $0.00

Autumn Moonshine Sarah Brackett 1 69 $0.00
Barbie John Wright 4 68 72.0 60 71 $0.00

Smoothie Bill Gardner 1 68 $0.00
Lil Bluzie Nicole Pilster 2 66 70 $0.00

Party Taylor Hill 1 61 $0.00
Metal Toy Cade Brackett 1 60 $0.00
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HORSE RIDER 6/28 6/29 7/19 7/20 8/16 8/17 TOTALS
Lily Janell Barton 4 69 68 65 71.5 $0.00

Mo Twisted Rebel JJ Roemmich 2 60 60 $0.00
Minnie  Gus Brackett 1 60 $0.00

$0.00

5,000 NOVICE HORSE
Spots Smart Playboy Sharon Bachman 6 70 $30.00 72 $20.00 60.0 66 $30.00 71.5 70 $80.00
Hicks Little Royalty Bill Bachman 6 64 71 65 $30.00 65 60 73 $40.00 $70.00

Binks Bryan Barton 4 60 60 73 $40.00 60 $40.00
Mo Twisted Rebel JJ Roemmich 2 72 $10.00 72 $10.00 $20.00

Charm Danny Thomason 1 67 $0.00
Sienna Blu Trinity Brackenbury 2 71 66 $0.00

$0.00

15,000 NON PRO
Ruby Karen Barton 6 66 74 $44.00 73 $40.00 74 $40.00 71 72 $33.50 $157.50

Hicks Little Royalty Bill Bachman 6 71 $42.00 70 71 $27.00 72 $27.00 67 71 $96.00
Mo Twisted Rebel JJ Roemmich 6 71 $42.00 66.0 67 $13.00 69 $13.00 69 71.5 $13.00 $81.00
Never Reymember Guy Stewart 6 60 65 60 65 72 $27.50 72 $33.50 $61.00

Fuego Audrey Wright 2 70 $23.50 73.5 $33.00 $56.50
Barbie John Wright 3 69 $3.00 73 $44.00 64 $47.00
Ditto Matt Barton 5 69 $3.00 73 $22.00 60 60 71.5 $11.00 $36.00

Minnie Belle Brackett 2 66 72 $27.50 $27.50
Z Layne Little 1 70 $23.50 $23.50

Rubiesaremychoice Logan Scott Stewart 6 65 72 $11.00 60 60 67 60 $11.00
Spots Smart Playboy Sharon Bachman 5 69 $3.00 65 60 71 60 $3.00
Autumn Moonshine Sarah Brackett 1 68 $0.00

Prince Daryl Santos 1 62 $0.00
Smooth Martinni Matt Roemmich 6 60 67 0 66 68 70 $0.00

Minnie Gus Brackett 1 68 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2000 RIDER
Jerry Bryton Barton 5 60 65 72 $20.00 70 10 69 $30.00 $60.00

Spiced Purrfection Quaid Spratling 1 71 $40.00 $40.00
Windy N Style Tietsie Fly 1 71 ($ 40.00)  $40.00

Party Taylor Gardner 2 60 71 $20.00 $20.00
Mates Coke Sarah Spratling 3 65 69 67 $0.00

Highbrow Bobby Carson Nelson 2 69 70 $0.00
Sweet Lil Caroline Wade Williams 1 64 $0.00

Smoothie Tanice Gardner 1 65 $0.00
$0.00

500 RIDER
Whiskey Trinity Brackenbury 6 70 70 $30.00 70 $40.00 72 $40.00 68 70 $30.00 $140.00

Ditto Wyatt Barton 5 71 $40.00 65.0 60 61 60 $40.00
Rubiesaremychoice Logan Scott Stewart 6 68 69 65 70 69 $30.00 60 $30.00

Hugh Madison Alvers 4 63 60 69 63 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

YOUTH CUTTING
Ditto Wyatt Barton 5 65 $5.00 70 $23.75 71 $25.00 62 $5.00 67 $25.00 $83.75
Jerry Bryton Barton 5 66 $5.00 66 $5.00 68 $10.00 71 $25.00 62 $5.00 $50.00

Whiskey / Sienna Blu Trinity Brackenbury 6 69 $5.00 65 $5.00 62 $5.00 60 $5.00 60 $5.00 67 $15.00 $40.00
George Tucker Shippy 2 72 $28.00 64 $5.00 $33.00
Sophie Kashton Barton 5 62 $5.00 64 $5.00 60 $5.00 68 $10.00 60 $5.00 $30.00

Windy N Style Tietsie Fly 1 70 $23.75 $23.75

Highbrow Bobby Carson Nelson 2 71 $17.00 64 $5.00 $22.00

Hugh Madison Alvers 4 62 $5.00 66 $5.00 64 $5.00 64 $5.00 $20.00
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Sweet Lil Caroline Wade Williams 1 69 $12.50 $12.50
Spiced Purrfection Quaid Spratling 1 70 $5.00 $5.00

$0.00

YOUTH RANCH
Whiskey Trinity Brackenbury 6 69 $25.00 70 $5.00 72 $5.00 72 $20.00 64 $25.00 71 $10.00 $90.00
Sophie Kashton Barton 5 65 $5.00 71 $20.00 65 $5.00 60 $5.00 62 $10.00 $45.00

Imsmarthollysugarcat Quaid Spratling 3 66 $5.00 74 $25.00 61 $5.00 $35.00
Uno Wyatt Barton 5 67 $5.00 67 $5.00 68 $5.00 66 $5.00 60 $5.00 $25.00

Guido Will Cavasin 0 $0.00
$0.00

OPEN RANCH
Tater Michael Vipham 4 60 66 73 73 $40.00 $40.00

Magic Mike Michael Vipham 1 74 $40.00 $40.00
Sylus Debbie Armuth 5 66 $20.00 60 72 70 71 $20.00
Foxy Ed Robertson John Wright 1 70.0 $20.00 $20.00

Hershey Bill Bachman 4 71 70 71 69 $0.00
Veno Michael Vipham 1 69 $0.00

Howler DeAnna Colby 2 72 $30.00 72 $40.00 $70.00

Gunnar Duane Barton 1 70 $0.00
$0.00

NON PRO RANCH
Taylor DeeAnna Colby 6 64 70 $10.00 68 74 $47.00 72 $45.00 72 $20.00 $122.00

Pop Tart Kimberly Satterthwaite 6 69 71 $25.00 70 $20.00 64 71 $30.00 65 $75.00
Uno Im Wright Alex Vipham 4 73 $40.00 66 69 73 $23.00 $63.00

Smart N Dark Time John Wright 4 71 65 70 $15.00 73 $40.00 $55.00
Luke Audrey Wright 2 72 $27.00 71 $25.00 $52.00

Smoothie Joi Brackenbury 6 71 72 $40.00 69 68 69 $40.00
Smoothie Trinity Brackenbury 1 71 $40.00 $40.00

Chic Leroy Sestanovich 3 66 69.5 70 $0.00
Elle May Amie Paulick 1 0 $0.00

Imsmarthollysugarcat Milt Oman 2 67 66 $0.00
Mr Metallic Leroy Joe Burt 6 60 64 63 65 62 63 $0.00

Porter Bret Paulick 1 62 $0.00
Sylus Debbie Armuth 1 60 $0.00

YY Showtime Shine Casey Jones 2 60 65 $0.00
Imsmarthollysugarcat Quaid Spratling 1 65 $0.00

TI Stylish Bo Isaac Spratling 1 69 $0.00
Miranda Quaid Spratling 1 60 $0.00

2500 Novice Non Pro Ranch
Sylus Debbie Armuth 4 73 $40.00 68 $40.00 66 $10.00 71 $40.00 $130.00

MC Spookster DR Andrea Van Leuven 3 72 $20.00 69 $40.00 70 $60.00
Pop Tart Kimberly Satterthwaite 6 64 $20.00 70 $30.00 66 65 65 65 $50.00

Radars Smooth Cat Allie Bear 5 65 64 67 $20.00 60 69 $20.00
Shiner Kaley McQueary 2 62 70.5 $20.00 $20.00

Mr Metallic Leroy Joe Burt 6 60 60 70 60 62 67 $0.00
Porter Bret Paulick 1 64 $0.00

Elle May Amie Paulick 1 0 $0.00
$0.00

5000 Novice Horse Ranch
Hott Rodd Michael Vipham 4 66 64 69 $30.00 73 $30.00 $60.00

Taylor DeeAnna Colby 6 60 72 $40.00 62 72.5 67 70 $40.00
Gunnar Duane Barton 6 67 $10.00 67 68 72 68 72 $30.00 $40.00

Veno Michael Vipham 2 71 $40.00 71 $40.00
Howler DeAnna Colby 2 69 $40.00 71 $40.00
Shiner Kaley McQueary 1 63 $0.00

Miranda Quaid Spratling 1 63 $0.00
$0.00
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$0.00

500 Novice Horse Novice Rider                        
Shiner Kaley McQueary 3 67 69 $20.00 68 $20.00 $40.00

MC Spookster DR Andrea Van Leuven 3 68 $20.00 60 65 $20.00
$0.00

< You must show in at least 50% of the shows during the year to be eligible for year end awards>
We use the higher amount on odd number of shows.


